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50.013

43.886

45.652

45.242

44.500

43.875
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45.960

46.142

43.013

44.153

44.262
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44.971

48.171
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45.509
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48.075

45.096

53.417

43.808
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45.807

44.856

44.475

46.717

45.383

45.451

45.948

46.076

55.383

49.140

43.850

1:10.008

50.182

47.667

51.393

46.161

47.691

50.830

46.134

51.529

50.258

1:00.933

58.797

46.396

51.914

53.999

53.032

48.074

45.763

44.717

45.192

45.699

47.180

57.752

44.262

45.005

45.081

51.524

50.694

48.928

48.713

50.941

2:32.582

51.958

49.835

49.453

52.064

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
1
2
6
4
3
5

Name
Ficsor Tamás
Márkus Attila
Kilin Roland
Bajnogel Gábor
Drobek Zsolt
Varga Károly

Laps
14
13
12
12
10
10

Total Tm
10:39.825
10:03.013

9:57.198
10:17.674
7:48.725

10:06.692

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

20.476
-- 4 Laps --

2:17.967

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

20.476
-- 2 Laps --

2:17.967

Best Tm
43.013
43.808
43.850
46.134
44.262
48.713

In Lap
10
9
8
4
8
4

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 6 4 3 5

RCOR II. forduló JászberényRCOR II. forduló Jászberény

Jászberény (0.22 Km)Jászberény (0.22 Km)

2010.07.02.  15:092010.07.02.  15:09

truggytruggy
QualifyQualify

időmérő Aidőmérő A

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 17,330

Best Tm: 43.013, Spd: 18,413

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Ficsor Tamás

RaceTime: 10:39
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